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Adams Christine Swearingen 23103 Banquo Drive Spring TX 77373 281-355-6253 CSwear7220@aol.com 

Adams Elizabeth Adams 3219 Shadow Court Wilmington NC 28409 910-232-4743 elizabethadams@earthlink.net 

Addington John Addington 1979 Sunlight Court Lancaster OH 43130 614-302-0905 jadd@aol.com 

Adkins Pauline Magee             

Amrine Jaci Rohner 7083 SR142 SE West Jefferson OH 43162 614-204-1070 jroh52@columbus.rr.com 

Anderson Kristine Hazelbaker 499 Milt Springs Loop Grangeville ID 83530 298-983-8998 kris@orchardhillranch.com 

Anderson Steve Anderson DO NOT CONTACT       937-207-5676 sandrews3@twc.com 

Andrix Patricia Andrix 4408 Wellsbourne Place Columbus OH 43230 614-266-5827 panda022610@yahoo.com 

Arthur Bruce Arthur 1843 Blue River Drive Loveland CO 80538 303-886-4716   

Asbury Curtis Asbury 5737 Elder Road Canal Winchester OH   614-429-7084 wasbury@centralohio.bbb.org 

Backulich Bonnie Miller 2671 Clybourne Road Columbus OH 43231 614-475-1548 b10miller@aol.com 

Bailey Bruce Bailey 1078 Denman Court Westerville OH 43081 614-882-2327   

Bailey Verlena Mae Bailey             

Baker Robert Baker 3852 Rosecliff Drive Dayton OH 45440 937-477-3431 N8ADO.bob@gmail.com 

Bartley Debra Yount             

Bartoline Linda Mulroy 2900 Hiawatha Street Columbus OH 43224 614-209-9042 lindamulroy@yahoo.com 

Basham Scott Basham 2 Coventry Court Mt. Vernon OH 43050 740-596-5248 basham56@columbus.rr.com 

Batey Jim Batey 28975 Wheelabout Road McArthur OH 45651 740-591-0148 jamesdbatey52@gmail.com 

Bauman Daniel Bauman 511 Sioux Drive Westerville OH 43081     

Bean Paula Keeton 460 East Railroad Avenue North Magnolia MS 39652     

Beard Patricia Fuller 141 2nd Street NE Newark OH 43055 740-322-6649   

Becker Mary Beth Rush 254 Caswell Drive Gahanna OH 43230 614-471-2636 MRush52995@aol.com 

Belcher Rebecca Neuhauser 11563 Parkview Drive SW Stoutsville OH 43154 740-420-7022 beckyn2000@hotmail.com 

Belknap Ronald Belknap 549 Indigo Bay Circle Myrtle Beach SC 29579 614-332-2834 ron.libertyus@gmail.com 

Bennett Donald Bennett 86 Prospect Street Newark OH 43055 614-264-2198 donnysvet@aol.com 

Bennett Frank Bennett 5161 Smothers Road Westerville OH 43081 614-898-7045 fwbennett1971@sbcglobal.net 

Bicsey Barbara Bicsey 365 High Street Sunbury OH 43074 614-561-2592 bbicsey@yahoo.com 

Bierly Sharon Buren 
8420 Easton Commons Drive  
Apt B Louisville KY 40242 502-930-5312   

Billhardt Andrea Billhardt 
1335 South Prairie Avenue 
#1601 Chicago IL 60605   abillhardt@museumpark.net 

Birckbichler Dick Birckbichler 4494 Daves Court Hilliard OH 43026 864-423-4023 ddbirck2@aol.com 
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Blais Claudia Blais             

Bobb Randy Bobb 4087 Bis Road SW Lancaster OH 43130 614-755-4858 rbobb24@sbcglobal.net 

Bookwalter Fred Bookwalter 26634 S. Unwin Ct. Sun Lakes AZ 85248 602-989-0723 fjbent@aol.com 

Born Becky Head 6024 Players Court Milton FL 32570 614-506-0007 beckybornhead4170@gmail.com 

Bortscheller Pamela Bortscheller             

Bottorff Mary Shiflet 220 Westwood Drive Circleville OH 43113     

Boye Charlene Boye P.O. Box 1524 Show Low AZ 85901 928-532-3219   

Boylan Bruce Boylan 1114 Roundelay Road East Reynoldsburg OH 43068 614-580-1468 brboylan@twc.com 

Brandt Dave Brandt 45-724 Kamehameha Hwy  #724 Kaneohe HI 96744 808-235-4540   

Briggs Lon Briggs 556 Pauku Street Kailua HI 96734 808-262-0720   

Brooks Brenda Gischel 5728 Hickory Drive Lewis Center OH 43035 614-406-2077 gish@columbus.rr.com 

Bruce Patricia Kramer 250 West Coshocton Street Johnstown OH 43031 740-967-8388   

Brum Roger Brum 27171 Highland Drive 
San Juan 
Capistrano CA 92675 949-364-2902 mysoaps250@gmail.com 

Burk Keith Burk 2738 Blendon Woods Blvd Columbus OH 43231 614-726-2895 klburk2000@yahoo.com 

Burwell Joseph Burwell 815 Gibbard Drive Columbus OH 43219 614-745-0513   

Campbell Leslie Campbell 1375 Clarfield Avenue Columbus OH 43207   lecj1951@yahoo.com 

Campbell Sidney Jenkinson 6448 Cherokee Rose Drive Westerville OH 43081 614-890-0437   

Campbell Teresa Kruger 350 Aylesbury Drive South Westerville OH 43082 614-361-5339 tkruger350@gmail.com 

Carmean Patricia Holt 5312 Ponderosa Drive Columbus OH 43231 614-523-0680   

Ceneskie Joe Ceneskie 1040 Beaver Creek Drive Webster NY 14580 585-317-6453 jceneskie@rochester.rr.com 

Champ Steve Champ 15550 Burnt Store Road  Lot 186 Punta Gorda FL 33955 352-603-9169 SteveChamp0201@gmail.com 

Cheadle Daniel Cheadle 7900 Schott Road Westerville OH 43081 614-895-2309 dcheadle@sbcglobal.net 

Christensen Linda Ceneskie 426 Sweet Run Circle  Galena OH 43021 614-519-4007 lkceneske@gmail.com 

Clark Gail Clark 4790 Osprey Way Winter Haven FL 33881 386-675-2305 flgail09@yahoo.com 

Clarke Wesley Clarke 912 Glendale Road Marietta OH 45750 740-525-6154 sakya52@hotmail.com 

Collett Terry Collett             

Collins Louis Mark Collins 222 Black Walnut Drive Westerville OH 43081 614-891-5530   

Collins Steve Collins 1532 Clovenstone Drive Worthington OH 43085 614-885-8800   

Cook Debbie Santo 2685 Clough Pike Cincinnati OH 44524   rsanto@cinci.rr.com 
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Cook Kathy Foulk 11015 Jug Street Johnstown OH 43031 740-924-0509   

Cornelius Mark Cornelius 8990 Robin Hood Circle Westerville OH 43082 614-352-1033 markdebcornel@gmail.com 

Cote Patricia Johnson 3397 Sciotangy Drive Columbus OH 43221     

Covan Debbie Lee 5187 Paw Paw Road Columbus OH 43229 614-806-3516 zorbarose@aol.com 

Cray Cathy Clark 448 Catawba Avenue Westerville OH 43081 614-882-9650 catherineclark100@yahoo.com 

Crim Stephanie Gibney 218 Burns Drive Westerville OH 43081     

Cryan Barbara Deliere 2089 Blairmont Drive Upper St. Clair PA 15241   barbaradeliere@icloud.com 

Culver Vickie Mills 7904 Sunflower Street Black Hawk SD 57718   vickisueculver@gmail.com 

Curfman Christy Mabbutt 9560 East Glencove Street Mesa AZ 85207 480-600-8683 jmabbutt@cox.net 

Curtin Terry Curtin 3605 Bradley Circle Zanesville OH 43701 740-221-4653 tcurtinis@hotmail.com 

DeAngelo Janice Snyder 3545 Makassar Drive Westerville OH 43081 614-778-5510 janicelionique@aol.com 

DeCenzo Nikki DeCenzo 207 Burke Road Saratoga Springs NY 12866 914-844-4387 nikkidecenzo@gmail.com 

DeConnick Marylee Sirles 357 Vine Avenue Sebastian FL 32958 352-206-1106 marysirles@yahoo.com 

Deken Kenneth Deken 10470 Barchester Drive 
Concord 
Township OH 44077 440-382-9068 kfdeken@sbcglobal.net 

DeLauder Ric DeLauder 1524 Country Road 671 Henegar AL 35978 850-532-2902 c rdelauder1@gmail.com 

Delma Linda Farrell 5431 Crawford Drive Columbus OH 43229 614-746-3414 l.gieseke@yahoo.com 

Dempsey Ed Dempsey 10451 Cambridge Place Powell OH 43065     

Denig Cheryl Frost 1275 US 27 South Liberty IN 47353 513-673-0696 sfrn1963@gmail.com 

Dennison Vickie Dennison 3316 West Acoma Drive Phoenix AZ 85053 602-993-5983 vdenn66576@aol.com 

Dibble Bonnie Dibble             

Diehl Sharon Beck 490 Cimarron Drive West Aurora IL 60504   missark320@aol.com 

Douglas Sandy Strosnider 213 Clark Drive Johnstown OH 43031 614-307-9881   

Dudley Jim Dudley             

Dunfee John Dunfee 133 East Kanahwa Columbus OH 43214 614-888-1855 jvdunfee@ameritech.net 

Dunfee Vickie Flannery 114 Rocky Creek Drive Gahanna OH 43230   vflannery0327@gmail.com 

Dunkle Bryan Dunkle 68 Parkdale Drive Johnstown OH 43031 614-325-3903 bdunkle@franklin.oh.us 

Dunlevy Marie Long 4477 St. Rita Lane Whitehall OH 43213 614-483-2727 happydog4477@gmail.com 

Dustin Sally Knoll 8129 High Pointe Trail White Lake MI 48386     

Eagle Daniel Eagle 672 West Bentley Circle Troy OH 45373 937-654-6582 deagle321@gmail.com 
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Elliott Jane Harrison 7249 Grand Prairie Drive Colorado Springs CO 80923   klamaty1@hotmail.com 

Evans Karen Woo 6297 Albany Bend Drive Westerville OH 43081   karwoo1@yahoo.com 

Evans William Dave Evans 19987 Dog Leg Road Marysville OH 43040 937-644-9632   

Evans Gary Evans 6800 Clover Valley Road Johnstown OH 43031 614-738-4421 ge-1952@hotmail.com 

 


